

ACS 025-100696 BOM						
Unit	Part Number	Item Description	Quantity	UOM	Unit Cost	Subtotal
BD4A	S0704	PEDESTL POST WOOD GREEN 4X6X10' 16/BDL	1	EA	\$57.14	\$57.14
BD4A	S0720	PEDESTL CAD 8 EMERSON 900PR *NO SUB*	1	EA	\$152.67	\$152.67
BM82	S1010	U GUARD 2-3/16 X 8' AB CHANCE #6533	2	EA	\$26.75	\$53.50
BM82	T0309	CLAMP TWO HOLE T40 GALV 21/2 DCP#2580400	2	EA	\$1.01	\$2.02
BM83	T6801	RISER PIPE 60" W/OFFSET SLOPED BOTH ENDS	40	EA	\$3.45	\$138.00
CW100-24(10M)	R0401	OSP CABLE 100X24 SEALPIC AIRCORE PE22AL	532	FT	\$3.58	\$1,904.56
CW50-24 (10M)R	R0200	OSP CABLE 50X24 CASPIC FSF PE89	220	FT	\$2.10	\$462.00
CW50-24 (10M)R	S0550	STRAND 5/16 EHS 5000'/RL *ISSUE BY FEET	220	FT	\$0.70	\$154.00
CW50-24 (10M)	T5750	WIRE LASHING 316SS .045 DIAM X 1200'	1	ROLL	\$74.16	\$74.16
HC1	T1170	VMI* CONNECTOR 3M UY2 LOOSE *UOM	2	BOX	\$10.58	\$21.16
HC3	S0381	CONNECTOR 3M 4005-GBM/TR PLUGGABLE BRIDG	200	EA	\$6.96	\$1,392.00
PM2A			12		\$0.00	\$0.00
PM4A			1		\$0.00	\$0.00
PM52			11		\$0.00	\$0.00
PM11	P8294	GUARD GUY YELLOW REFLECTIVE	6	EA	\$25.17	\$151.02
HAC(25)(24)	T0940	SPLICE CLOSURE SLIC AERIAL 3M 2X29BA	2	EA	\$71.84	\$143.68
HAC(50)(24)	T0940	SPLICE CLOSURE SLIC AERIAL 3M 2X29BA	1	EA	\$71.84	\$71.84
HAC(100)(24)	T0920	SPLICE CLOSURE SLIC AERIAL 3M 5X33BA	3	EA	\$148.23	\$444.69
CW50-24 (10M)	S0550		351	FT	\$0.70	\$245.70
BM86-2 W/STAN	S2390	CONDUIT 2" RIGID 10' STICKS	10	FT	\$5.51	\$55.10
BM86-2 W/STAN	S1990	CONDUIT 2" PVC SCH40 2X10'	10	FT	\$3.58	\$35.80
BM11	S1329	MARKER PEDESTAL ORANGE ROUND	1	EA	\$16.64	\$16.64
SEB6X22(P)	T6830	CABLE UNDERGROUND 6PR 22GA FILLED 5M/RL	383	FT	\$0.55	\$210.65
SEB6X22	T6801	RSR PIPE 60 W/OFFSET SLTED BTH END	40	EA	\$3.45	\$138.00
CW25X24	R001	OSP CABLE 25X24 SEALPIC AIRCORE	10	FT	\$0.88	\$8.80
HAC(600)(24)	T0930	SPLICE CLOSURE SLIC AERIAL 3M 7X33BA	1	EA	\$242.72	\$242.72
CW100-24	R0440	OSP CABLE 100X24 CASPIC-FSF PE89	154	FT	\$3.58	\$551.32
					TOTAL	\$6,727.17